CURRENT ASSETS
REPUBLIC BANK

TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS

RESERVES

REPUBLIC BANK RESERVE/SPECIAL

REPUBLIC BK CD [. .301, 8/14]
REPUBLIC BK CD[. .252, 5/16]
PNC...7031] /NCB [. . .86]

TOTAL RESERVES

TOTAL ASSETS

CURRENT LIABILITIES
TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES

TOTAL LIABILITIES
CAPITAL
RETAINED EARNINGS

RESERVE TRANSFERS
CURRENT PROV. EQUITY RESERVE

. TOTAL CAPITAL
TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

SPRING ARBOR CONDOMINIUM ASSOC.

$

BALANCE SHEET
JUNE 30, 2014

ASSETS
27,270.63
27,270.63
103,438.80
26,181.72
44,754.14
39,499.21
213,873.87
$ 241,144.50
LIABILITIES AND CAPITAL
0.00
0.00
217,620.04
18,489.00
5,035.46
241,144.50
$ 241,144.50

UNAUDITED - FOR MANAGEMENT PURPOSES ONLY
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